Election: 2009 Consolidated
Jurisdiction: Ogle County
Date: 2009-04-07 00:00:00
Registered Voters: 40890
Ballots Cast: 8900

Voter Turnout: 22%

Active Precincts: 52

Candidate: Angela Theisen (NON)
Contest Name

LIBRARY TRUSTEES OREGON PUBLIC
LIBRARY DISTRICT

Total Votes
427

Vote %
27.73

Contest: LIBRARY TRUSTEES OREGON PUBLIC LIBRARY DISTRICT

Precinct

PINE ROCK
OREGON-NASHUA 6
ROCKVALE 1
OREGON-NASHUA 1
ROCKVALE 2
OREGON-NASHUA 2
OREGON-NASHUA 4
OREGON-NASHUA 3
OREGON-NASHUA 5

Total Votes
128

68

55

43

35

33

25

24

16

Vote %
29.09
26.88
25.94
26.54
26.52
31.13
28.41
26.37
28.57
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